

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23142-23143/2008

SHRI RADHIKA COMPLEX P.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAVITA PARDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chetan Sharma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.
Mr.Sushant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 29 September,2008.

Time for payment is extended till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master