

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23142-23143/2008

SHRI RADHIKA COMPLEX P.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAVITA PARDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the petitioners submitted that he will be filing the undertaking as per order of the Hon'ble Court dated 29.9.2008 during the course of the day and that he will be making the payment before 30.10.2008. List again on 4.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk