

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23142-23143/2008

SHRI RADHIKA COMPLEX P.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAVITA PARDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)