

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.5-6 OF 2008 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23142-23143/2008

SHRI RADHIKA COMPLEX P.LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAVITA PARDAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 28/11/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushant Kumar Thakkur, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Mr. Rajath Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

Fifteen days time is granted for payment of

balance amount.

I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER